
    

September 10 Beginning Band Open House (6:00-7:30pm) 

September 12 Beginning Band Open House (9:00-10:30pm) 

September 19 Beginning Band Camp (9:00-noon) 

September 26 Saturday Band Rehearsal/ Parent Meeting 

Fundraiser Kick-Off  

October 3 Saturday Band Rehearsal 

October 10 Saturday Band Rehearsal 

October 21? Turn in Fundraiser order forms                                                                

October 24 Saturday Band Rehearsal 

November 7 Saturday Band Rehearsal 

Fundraiser Product Pick-up 

November 14 Saturday Band Rehearsal 

November 14 WELS Middle School Honors Festival (At FVL – No Cadet Band or Concert Winds) 

November 16 Fall Band Concert – 6:30 PM (With FVL HS Band) 

November 21? Saturday Band Rehearsal? 

December 5? Saturday Band Rehearsal? 

January 9 Saturday Band Rehearsal 

January 16 Saturday Band Rehearsal 

January 23 Saturday Band Rehearsal 

January 23 Saturday Band Rehearsal 

January 30 Saturday Band Rehearsal 

January 31 FVL Music Fest – 12:00 to 4:00 PM 

February 13 Saturday Band Rehearsal     

February 20 Saturday Band Rehearsal 

February 27 WSMA Solo & Ensemble at Fox Valley Luth. HS (7 & 8 Gr Students; NO regular reh.) 

March 6 Saturday Band Rehearsal 

Saturday Band Rehearsals are 

from 8:15 – 9:45 AM in the 

Band Room (Concert Winds) 

Fine Arts Classroom (Cadet 

Band) 

2020-2021 



March 27  Saturday Band Rehearsal 

April 10  Saturday Band Rehearsal 

April 17  Saturday Band Rehearsal                                                                     

        Band Awards Following Rehearsal 

April 18  Spring Band Concert – 2:00 PM 




